UkibiNAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS API %0, 15- 193-20,500100~0 0
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ,
WELL COMPLETION FORM county _Thomas
ACO-1 VELL HISTORY _ East
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE _ NEZ NWi NEdsec. 5 . Twp. 10S  Rrge. 33W ~X west

Operator: License # 5020 ' 4950 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section

Name: Rine Exploration Company ' 1650 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
_ (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)

Add.ress Suite #645
300 W.r Douglas
city/stateszip Wichita, KS 67202-2904

Lease Name Carpenter wetl # 1-5

Field Name N/A

Producing Formation N/A

Purchaser: __NJ/A
e Elevation: Ground 3174 kg 3179

Operator Contact Person: M. Bradford Rine

Total Depth _4780' peto N/A
Phone ¢ 316) 262-5418

5280
. U + 4950
Contractor: Name: Abercrombie Drilling, Inc.

4620
Li cense': 5422

Wellsite Geologist: M. Bradford Rine

Designate Type'of Completion
: X %w Well Re-Entry Workover

QI

A 09 1990,

__ oit SWD Temp. Abd.
Gas Inj Delayed Comp.
X iy Other (Core, Water Supply, tq.)]

If OWMO: old Well info as follows:
Operator: A

G DIVISIUN

5230“:"” hisy _kansa

-04 1930

v

03

Ultes

3

wéu Name: ] Amount of Surface Pi

Comp. Date _ old Total Depth /I\dyiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

X__ Mud Rotary _ - Air Rotary Cable

If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 327
01/12/90 01/20/90 /
Spud Date Date Reached TD Complet{on Date feet depth to _ surface w 200 sx cmt.
INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and
82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in
writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all
wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit cP-4

form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. ‘Any recompletion, workover or
" |conversion of a well requires filting of ACO-2 within 120 days from commencement date of such work.

Drillin§ Method: ’ ﬂ If yes, show depth set
‘/},

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature ® K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

. bradrior Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title resident pate _03/08/90 Wireline Log Received

Drillers Timelog Received

SUbscs:)ribed‘and sworn to before me this _8th day of March

19 .

Distribution
- : . Kce SWD/Rep NGPA
Notary Public R OX. 7« S KGS Plug Other
Ginger L. Kelley GINGER L. KELLEY . (Speci fy)
: 1 BLI

Date Commission Expires _June 11,° 1992

STATE OF KANS
My Appt. Bxp. _ L
ey : Form ACO-1 (7-89)

b




N

operator Name _ Rine Exploration_Company Lease Name _Carpenter well # _1-5
O East County Thomas
sec. 5 Twp. 10S Rrge. 33W K
West

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log. ) ' :

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes D No Formation Description

(Attach Additional Sheets.) : ’
Samples Sent to Geological Survey LZ} Yes D No I-Zl Log Sample
Cores Taken D Yes E No * Name Top Bottom

See attached.

Electric Log Run [ZI Yes [-——] No

(Submit Copy.)

CASING RECORD

[:l New Used

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks |Type and Percent
prilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface .12 1/4" 8 5/8" 244 327! 60/40 Poz 200 % cc, 2% gel

PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Arnount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run D D
Yes No
Date of First Production |Producing Method .
I:]Flowing DPunping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production oit Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours :

Disposition of Gas: METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

0 Vented O Sold 0 Used on Lease O Open Hole O Perforation O Dually Completed D Commingled

(1f vented, submit ACO-18.)

D Other ("Specify)
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#1-5 Carpenter

NEZ NWi NEi Section 5-10S-33W

Thomas County, Kansas

15-193- Q20O-00-00

Uiliuiivivie

DST #1: 4255'-4314' ("H" & "I" Zone) 30-60-30-60.

Rec: 90' O§GCM (25% oil), 90' SOsGCWM (8% oil),

740' SW (50,000 ppm chlorides).
IFP 53 - 248
FFP 276 - 393

SAMPLE TOPS

Anhydrite

Base Anhydrite
Heebner
Lansing

Stark
Marmaton
Pawnee

Fort Scott
Johnson

RTD

RPRRT, L

9 1990

2685
2713
4081
4122
4337
4408
4534
4591
4663
4780

ISIP
FSIP

+

494
466
902
- 943
-1158
-1229
-1355
-1412
-1484
-1601

+

1267
1253

E-LOG TOPS

Base Anhydrite
Lansing

Stark

Fort Scott
Johnson
Mississippian
LTD

ACO-1

Page 2

2730 + 449
bi21 - 942
4340 -1161
4592 -1413
4666 -1u487
B736 -1557
4780 -1601




.

Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, Kansas

Ph?ne 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

‘

/%_a/

Home Office P. 0. Box 31, .~ -

e
ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. x:.

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812
Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

" 8681

+

" Twp:

Range 1o

¢ Called Out

Ruuoll, Konsas 61665 '
[ et e b
OnLocauon
a f ) .'".

’Job Start

e /o7t |5 |

, 27
Lease oarfer | Well No. Pl

7 Jﬂﬂ’ﬁm‘

A

1&@:@3’%&({
- &Lm/ AL Ea) NS /1/

Y s S )
o/ de 5 L

Contractor /@/F/C'/’omj,v )f/t;‘ ':"-J“a:'.lpv. '.,.,: '

.- To ‘Allied .. Cementing' Co., Inc, -

+ Y hereby requested cemen dfumuh
ce:en‘:eet mdbLlpex to u:;t‘::m “nc:gmegl;?n::n c'lo‘n ork as listed.
LA LERE L NOR VTS ST

To 172V A
Street )Z/%" 5% fdﬂ 4/ /)M'f/gJ/

. _‘ ""? i
Type Job ﬁfﬁg Y N
Hole Size : / 0? ': : T.D. -.)7&? )7
R Gt 2 D' TN 1 > lLiimed .
Cos. {?;’F/‘ . D¢¢§?7n 9
RS JU S Lo onme ey
Tbe. Size Depth. .. ...~~~ "L
oo A OGS SR TSR R YT SUPRRTYRIES by
Drill Pipe .. Depth e
Tool RAR RN de oo e e Depth’ N L R ',‘ ol

City

v LKA

O s AL £7202-3 505

Cement Left in Csg. /88 =/

Shoe Joint

NUSY

. ’I‘beabovewasdonetomufmoamdmpervisxonofawnexngentor
7| contrector,

Press Max. = - o O Minimum®’ i e i
Meas Line o Displace "4~ o]
Perf.
I | otdueslz?éb%@f/co X/ﬂ/
Tt | S TS . Consxsungof R .
No. | Cementer I )gipre Common L 25 S\(é@__ég—i___ 2=
Pumpek /LS | Felpe Teesy M BO e BT 88 =
No. Cementer S A ~"F”t'. Lo Chlonde TS && S 2 == . .L?_? ::
Pumptrk Helper N R 'Quicksct — _— i t.:— -O-—-
Driver I ()’ﬂg'\/ “ EEPE - '
S — — o
tr Driver . es Tax A ’
T Handling Q Qod au | AR
DEPTH of Job . Mileage 32" / S\(/ V\\\u & =
Reference: Loump 7k ﬂA 3@@: L - Sub Total :

//—}4/4_/% /

Sub Total
Tax

Z
Fhioa o V% /«:;/»1

Total

Floating Equipment

ARAG =

B BT

Remars: /p/ﬂ/’/‘j /)//\
n‘, N—s‘x R

ox Pﬁ"

g0 \?’%

o
ﬁlh"\(‘)\“\) as

GO“b\R ca. R




SERVICE OPERATIONS CONTRACT

3 4
-
.. \5- 193~ &0500 OO’OéAN 23 1990 TERMS NET 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT
o P.O. Box 4442, Houston, Tx. 77210 DATE SERVICE )
SERVICES  REMIT TO: P.O. Box 200416, Houston, Tx. 77216 | -3]1-9n |Svmeer 51NSE6E
DIST_NUMBER NEW WELL [HWELL JoB
2835%“6?“:«0. J-’i A—i Fn(') oo welt O | Tvee | _O | Numeer
> WELL —

custover B 4 g @/PDMEM Co. no NTJ e LEASE (\Eggex,gomj:m. —

ADDRESS PARISH 'f&nm an STATE }/ <

ciry STATE zp Nm ﬂ Q&QXD/\MQLL:: X MQLA # Q

AUTHORIZED 4| ORDER WELL ¢

BY 1y NO. owner B 7' Lé\ﬂﬂ Q04 a’ﬁ”m U

STAGE NO. TYPE ~ WORKING PUMPING EQUIPMENT ' TIME (A OR P) DATE
JoB DEPTH FT
] e 7',29 . 3 2 :7 10 TRUCK CALLED Lo 3o LYY &% 90
surrace [J  inTermeniAaTe O | probucTion O I rRemepiaL [J

TOTAL PREV. GALS. ARRIVED AT JOB oo B &1 So
szznoe ] Vg ot NT8O 1 [srant operanion 31,5 B L D90
SIZE &

TOTAL MEAS. DEPTH| WT. CASING DEPTH FT |FINISH OPERATION | 7: Aol hEe 1190
SIZE & WT.DRILL |, .L 7 ME RELEASED ! - -

cr |PIPEORTUBING Y 3 /é,é,o#ospm AT3AN  eT I/'"LES F;OAM SZE«S%ND B 1-21-%0
PRESSURE PACKER FLUID STATION TO WELL ) ;% NUMBER

WG. pst. | max.psi. | DEPTH PUMPED

2005006 CUSTOMER INSTRUCTIONS FOR DISPOSAL OF RETURNED CEMENT

MAX. BPM

é - '. »!-‘, '.

S/S EMPLOYEE

NUMBER

R1A-BR-nya%

REMARKS
DELTIN/ET
TV L LT ¥V LS

JAN 7 41350
DAL MDD ADATIAORN N
HKENE EATTORF IV UYL
RN

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merch

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowle
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this documem No additional or subsmute terms and/or conditions
shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of 8J TITAN SERVICES.

siGNe X /7/; DA

dise is delivered)

s that this contract for services, materials,

REPRESENTATIVE

\\ AT Tes }Z‘:ZAn a0 1990

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: X

gg'g,sm S VL] T— T S e °me+l°°"mf;°" s
WO o %8 1 3 J P)Umm/n,& eSnnao 37/1/)/?):& 3TN 0N
I0loaSan RYs) qumn ot mﬁounn(/\o.yl_onu' L. RT A3 06
oy hosod L1y (\ODJ;J) A Corment | bod o 4HRY4]00
O isia 1R A Poo My 3.63 2% 250 A
Ao 0 hinh 980 JHAQ b 18] et Lial 1B
oM aaos, | H0o | 000200, ). AN 20 b 3AA
AL ROEIRE: ] A 5/?“\?0,01“:5 12.00| .00 Al oo
WahYo ol )3] }\-JQL\_OLb/Y\A‘ $.1 x /A 1A 7Tm 911775
&R 0aR8 | 130 | NamAlixs t Anrmpima 95 AR RN E0
,‘m\h},;{mﬁ&\ J 15,9%311 :2225? LMi’s i Y ? &) 5>, 19 »:I (LQ | M ADI TR
SERVICE BiA THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE P // /'/,4//7/ //; ,

AL A

[J CHECK IF CONTINUATION IS-JSED WEIY ¥ ¢

NSERYATIGN
A Wichita, fansas

SB3030 (Rev. 11/88}

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
CUSTOMER: This is not an invoice - This S? mq%wranons Contract is subject to review and correction by our Accounting Depart\/ent




£ ¥ el

. tTAN SERVICES
> F0. BOX 4342 HOUSTON. TX 77210

CEMENT
|8 -143-20500-00LC

CEMENT DATA:

l N G Lo G STAGE NO.

ORIGINA}? > 1=

Date q O District 3 3_& @) Tick&ﬁi_ﬁ% Spacer Type:
Company ! Rig # Amt. Sks Yield f13/sk Density PPG
Lease Well No. ) - 5
County State M S
Location (J 0, LBeld L gPump Time i hrs. Tvpeé)O/? 4] p(h/,)
Z f %ﬁg ’fgﬁ Co QQQQ&’Q,M Excess 4
CASING DATA: PTA_K? Squeeze O Amt. Sks Yield_L_ﬁ_Lh’/sk Density. Z 3, 3 PPG
Surface O Intermediate O Production O Liner O TAIL: Pump Time hrs. Type
Size Type Weight Collar Excess
i Amt. Sks Yield ft3/sk Density PPG
WATER: Lead gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total Bbls.
Casing Depths: Top Bottom Pump Trucks Used PS S - é N é -3
Bulk Equip. ﬁS )] ‘r% D 3 "
.‘ ’ ) I . . v N . . . n -
Dritl Pipe: Size_ 1) __ Weight 16,60 conars X Hala
Open Hole: Size T.D. ft. PB.to ft. Float Equip: Manufacturer _
CAPACITY FACTORS: Shoe: Type Depth
Casing: Bbis/Lin. fi. Lin. ft./Bbl. Float: Type Depth
Open Moles: Bbis/Lin. ft. Lin. ft./8bl. Centralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Btm.
Drill Pipe: Bbls/Lin. ft.___4 Qz l 9 a Lin. ft./8bt. 7(’) ' 5 Stage Collars
Annulus: Bbis/Lin. fi. Lin. ft./78bl. : Special Equip. i
Bbls/Lin. f1. Lin. ft./Bbl. Disp. Fluid Type m AX/A Amt. Bbls. Weight PPG
Perforations: From ft. to ft.  Amt. Mud Type Weight PPG

A

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

Honald Tholes

o
CEMENTER \'3/\0\]\7%\)’

A

Form No. SR 0502 (Rev. 7/85)

BUMP PLUG TO

TIME PRESSURES PSI FLUID PUMPED DATA
umped Per REMARKS
®PM Dgg.SLI;gE ANNULUS ;?L‘I\C% ?imeppgnpod Bb?:.{VElm
J 100 o Koo L5 oF D PNy
) 4R b g o - S
315 ) f\ﬂuﬁg a8 R kYsl
N3O Amd YR )0 2R 7757
@;05 E}Aj) ‘*\9}145 L)/).c&z@ 3748
L. 55 BN Vo 0 o @ Lo
100 J5 2% am RY
[T02% €0770 Pan L% g Jak Gl ks
DEe
A WAY]
JAN—241930 "\JQ\AA\)& g i
oIMELEYDLARATION 0N (J\ OJ.UUU\Q* C N2y
RIND CAT LONRTIOIN O > ; .
AR
LYo S
pelT
et .
WY 7 -
CONSER s
FINAL DISP. PRESS: WiCps) PSI  BLEEDBACK BBLS. THANK YOU




et [=3

JOB NUMBER

I

CONTRACT NUMBER

DATE

/-21-%0

JAN73

DISTRICT NAME

DIRECT SHIPMENT FROM%Q_&QDQ 1y K3

CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS | 15143 - Q0500001

ECT SHIPMENT FROM

VENDOR NAME

PENNSTIYIN S O

(\ R
l

Ui

C’)

NAL
NAL

Item
No.

Part Numbef

"~ Description

UNIT OF |- -
~ IMEASURE|

-+ AMOUNT

LOADED

CDIRECT -+ [
.. RETURNED

. SHIPPED

. ~AMOUNT

-

410504

(Qann A Comadt

5

I 1Y

10415018

Poo 00 4x

a3

16

JI 3

Q36

loYaorys

Al » 4

Co00a00als

0.

50

16432005
J0Y 30538
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I

8 5,/8 ”“DJLU o
I 8

© |0 N | (0 (& W N
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o
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—
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N
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w

—
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—
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-y
[¢2}
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~
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«©
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[{e}

n
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N
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)
=

el

N
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N
(=]
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st

27

COPY 1 — DISTRICT %opv
\(‘“
COPY 2 — CUSTOMER COPY’

\aﬁaggéDBY /(j /‘J/ﬂ»\ &70 7‘/‘*/"@

CUSTOMEH// /ﬁj(/ / /5,

RINTED SIGNATURE U
COPY 3 = HOUSTON \R\()J\Tk.k\ DATE ) a
= ) SIGNATURE
FORM NO. IN 2022 (8/89) CUSTOMER COPY




ORIGINAL

SIDE OME
STATE CORPORATION CONAISSION OF KANSAS APl w0. 15- 193-20,500~00-06
OIL & GAS COMSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM conty _Thomas
ACD-1 VELL RISTORY ) East
DESCRIPTION OF VELL AMD LEASE NEY NWi NEdséc. 5 1up. 105 gge. 33W "X vest
Oporator: Liceno # 5020 4950 : Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Nome: Rine Exploration Company 1650 ¥ ___ Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Address Suite #645 _
Lease Name _Carpenter vell # 1-5

300 W, Douglas
Citysstates2ip Wichita, KS 67202-2904

Fleld Name N/A

Producing Formation N/A

Purchaser: N/A

Elevation: Ground 3174' kg 3179

Total Depth 4780’ peto N/A

Operator Contact Person: M. Bradford Rine
" Phone (316) 262-5418

4] &
Contractor: Name: _ Abercrombie Drilling, Inc, ! ‘?
License: 5422 y &
N %3
<
Uellsite Geologist: M. Bradford Rine ' S
v 1 T
Designate Type of Coplction 1 T G\T&
X New vell Rc-Entry Workover ! ' o
— — — ' o
+ —— g
Qil . Sw Temp. Abd. ! i g =
Gas 1aj Delayed Comp. R - N
X__ Ory Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.) . : I ‘L 660 TET R
’ I . 1 T 1 ; 30 (’L;
1f OMMO: oid well info as follows: Py 5 OO 6 oo ///7‘ Do
0 . NIA ggnggngu ...,Rr.RS.‘-’, .
perator: :::’.nxnziz‘:f:‘”"
Ue.ll Name: Amount of Surface Pipe Sct and Cemented at 327! Feet
Comp. Date Old Total Dcpth Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? . Ycs X No
Drilling Method: If yes, show depth set Feet
X_ Ml Rotary Air Rotary Cable
1f Alternate 11 completion, cement circulated from 327
01/12/90 01/20/90
Spud Date [ooe Seouches 1D Completion Date fect depth to  surface w/ 200 Sx it
. e e e C e — . — R T,
jINSTRUCTIONS: This “ar ~ - 5a11 be completed in triplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation  Commisston, 200 Color ado |
IDerby  Building, we=r *: (arann 67202, within 120 days of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-1%0, 82-3-107 ong’
82:3-106 apply. Inteceatian or ide two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months 1f  requested in
[writing and submitic: ath the  form, See rule B2-3-:07 for confidentiality in cxcess of 12 months., One copy of atl|

lwireline logs ond dritlcrs time log shall be attoched with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKLIS MUST BE ATTACHED. Sutemit CP-4!
[form with all plugied wells.  Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  Any recompletion, workover ori
|

jconversion of a well requires tiling of ACO-2 within 120 days from commencement date of such work.
L . ;

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have bwen ful ly complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of ay knowlcdge.

Signature ® vW_ IY'/WA/J/" 2?1/7 K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY o _}
. Bradfor 7 -

Rine)

F Letter of Confidentiality Attached

Title resident pate _03/08/90 C _« Wireline Log Received
c __; Orillers Timelog Recerved |
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day ot March , |

19 i Distribution

. l V' xce ——_ SWO/Rep  __ NGPA l
Notary Public o XGS Plug —Othcr]
(Cinger L. Kelley‘ “(Specify)]
Date Commission expires June 11,7 1992 ‘

S — ]

- |

i
{




.

. 15~ 143-30500-00- 00 OR‘GINAL

SI0E TWO
operator Neme _ Rine Exploration Company Lease Name Carpenter veli # 1-5
O east County Thomas

sec. _5 1w, 105 Rge. 33W
ES

INSTRUCTIONS: Show fmportant tops and bese of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surfece during test. Attach extrs shoet

if more space {s needed. Attach copy of log. ;.
b
Drill Stem Tests Taken E Yes D No Formstion Description
(Attach Additional Sheets.) :
Samples Sent to Geological Survey E(] Yes D No E(] Log @ Sample
Cores Taken D Yes E No Name ) Top Bottom
See attached.
Electric Log Run @ Yes D No
(Submit Copy.)
y— !
e,
' [ =Y ooy
2 — G
N o iz I
" 2
L -~ ;r
% : =
4 = 'z
. -
L (1) -
e 2
(e}
(]
\
i CASING RECORD
| D New @ Used
i Report all strings sct-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. |
' T -
Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Socks |Type and Percent
Drilled Set (In 0.0.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives '
b i o
' Surface |12 1/8" | 8 5/8" |___2u% 327! 60/40 Poz | 200 |3%cc, 2% gel
. ! |
! :
| | [
: ' —
} PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Frocture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record |
i Shots Per Foot | Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Materisl Used) Depth )
| *
|
' | .
! | i
j i |
- | i
! |
- | |
; TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run i
i 0 Yes [-1 No |
I ~ -4
[Date of First Production |Producing Method . ]
| Drlouing DPuvplng D Gas Lift D Other (Explain) ]
)|
- !
Estimated Production oil Bbis. Gas Mct  |Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity |
Per 24 Hours !
. ]
Disposition of Gas: : " METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
™
L1 vented D Sold D Used on Lrase D Open Hole D Perforation D Dually Completed D Commingled

(1t vented, submit ACO-18.) D .
Other (Specify)




RIGINAL

| S- (2 - QO0SOO0-00 -06

#1-5 Carpenter

NE{ NWi NE! Section 5-10S-33W ACO-1
Thomas County, Kansas Page 2
DST #1: 4255'-4314' ("H" & "I" Zone) 30-60-30-60.

Rec: 90' O¢GCM (25% oil), 90' SOEGCWM (8% oil),
740' SW (50,000 ppm chlorides).

IFP 53 - 248 ISIP 1267

FFP 276- 393 FSIP 1253

SAMPLE TOPS E-LOG TOPS

Anhydrite 2685 + 494 Base Anhydrite 2730 + 449
Base Anhydrite 2713 + 466 Lansing 4121 - 942
Heebner 4081 - 902 Stark 4340 -1161
Lansing ‘ 8122 - 943 Fort Scott 4592 -1413
Stark 4337 -1158 Johnson 4666 -1487
Marmaton 4408 -1229 Mississippian 4736 -1557
Pawnee 4534 -1355 LTD 4780 -1601
Fort Scott 8591 -1412

Johnson 3663 -1484

RTD 4780 -1601




- ]5’|q5’&O5OO‘DO“OD
COMPANY F/n [ E)([}/g/‘ﬁ )‘/./17 77 _FARM ﬂd P)?e/)/(g/\/

ORIGINAL

WELL NO/ =4

R 4 4
SEC. ~ TWP—RGE " "‘Loc. COUNTY /O /114 = STATE

£ <

CONTRACTOR /5D LAC S0 mbre D G SIZE WOLE 7. % oRILL

PIPE Y/ T

REMARKS: / SIZE PUMP LINERS (5 LENGTH STROKE /.8~

TIME
L]
REMARKS DEPTH 0°CLOCK MIN.

REMARKS

9 //1/}}/0/17(’

(e, I,

llllll

YO =

YST 4! S mey oo E

"H l|t'- 49 ]9@1-‘

(A

P -
Cuitconidium oo

vilathga s

Tol 54

1 4y out

WLLE

Y
7z
T
3
7
7
=
Y
5
7
7
Noul
&S 714
13
L/.
4
N
L)
o
=
yI7
/3
22
/3 &

Neorder No.
D9- 241

40l 22 1// o Tetes
HS1 25 |/ s
OS2 |y«
St e3 |y
Aol /2 | /o
LETAC | /3| # Pess s mps
z01237 | 2
28T 7 71 €
g folvs | o
4 <cslu# | g i
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